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American Building Services, LLC .
A Warld of Bullding Solutions Bgn?:ege‘:?:n (t:-'m.u'lt1 9 e Quote # : 1019828
Wheeling, IL 60090 Quote Date : Jul 25, 2019

Tel: 847.541.0002 Fax: 847.541.0003

Customer: Ship To:

Village Of Oak Park Village Of Oak Park
123 Madison Street 131 South Boulevard
Oak Park, Il 60302 Oak Park, I 60302

Attn: Ed Mason

Expiration Date : Sep 23, 2019

Tel: (708) 358-5700 Fax: (708) 358-5711

Account Code 1 33015

Terms : Net30 Purchase Order #

Customer Job # Shipped Via : Our Truck
Salesperson : Anita DelLuca

Order Name : Electroni Hardware

Confirm Voltage for Electric Strike

Confirm the credentials format so the reader will perform.

Audio Only intrecom/door release with Vandal Proof exterior door station.
Material Only

Qty Product Description
Electric Strike 310-2 3/4-24D 630

Wall Mount Reader MT15 BLACK
Audio Only Master Station LEM-1DL
3-Gang Sub-Station LS-NVP/C
Power Supply PT-1210N

Dual Master Adapter DAK-23
External Signal Relay RY-AC/A
Power Supply PS-1225UL
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Pre-Tax Total
ILE - ILLINQIS TAX EXEMPT
Quote Total

Unit

507.90
249.71
170.48
218.53
26.33
17.03
61.98
141.03

Extended
Price
507.90
249.71
170.48
218.53
26.33
17.03
61.98
141.03

1,392.99
0.00

1,392.99
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